Results Lansing, IA 8-12-2023

Class: SS 4x4 Truck 6000#
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
715 2 NATHAN FRANA LIVE WIRE 326.790 1 10
572 1 TOM NORBY CHEVY 319.910 2 9
1079 3 LOGAN EGGE YANK ME CRANK ME 315.49 3 8
1391 4 JODI WHITE GEARIN UP 42.77 4 7
Class: SS 4x4 Truck 6200#
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
648 1 NATHAN FRANA LIVE WIRE 332.790 1 10
1104 3 LOGAN EGGE YANK ME CRANK ME 327.820 2 9
1232 4 TOM NORBY CHEVY 323.350 3 8
1090 2 JODI WHITE GEARIN UP 9.060 4 7
Class: 2wd Truck 6000# 1
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
823 2 ALEX REYNOLDS NON PROPHET 320.890 1 10
1020 3 ERIC WHITE BLOWN BUDGET 317.620 2 9
536 1 ROD BROGLEY SHIFT'N UP 316.200 3 8
1483 4 JIM FLYNN BAD BOW TIE BLOWN 306.870 4 7




Class: 2wd Truck 6000# 2
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
1486 4 ERIC WHITE BLOWN BUDGET 320.680 1 10
1386 3 ROD BROGLEY SHIFT'N UP 314.570 2 9
1188 2 JIM FLYNN BAD BOW TIE BLOWN 311.780 3 8
976 1 GINA RUSSELL NON PROPHET 300.710 4 7
Class: V8 / LLSS Tractor #1
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
530 1 DENNIS BUTLER PRIORITY 299.180 1 10
1493 3 MEL ZOELLICK AMERICAN PRIDE 296.840 2 9
857 2 KYLE BROWN STILL HAVEN FUN 295.500 3 8
Class: V8 / LLSS Tractor #2
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
1240 2 DENNIS BUTLER PRIORITY 315.170 1 10
1129 1 KYLE BROWN STILL HAVEN FUN 305.290 2 9
1282 3 MEL ZOELLICK AMERICAN PRIDE 233.170 3 8




Class:

Hot Farm 9500# 1

Pulling Drop Finish Event

Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
771 3 MIKE MEIER DOUBLE TROUBLE 323.300 1 10
1225 6 VERN MEINHOLZ I'M HOOKED 322.370 2 9
1010 5 ETHAN FREY INTERNATIONAL DIASTER 321.490 3 8
574 2 CRAIG KOVARS BOOSTED BINDER 319.970 4 7
511 1 JASON PASSOW CODE RED 318.770 5 6
1254 7 LESTER BANSE PAPA'S ITCH 313.910 6 5
936 4 ALEX REYNOLDS IH 307.530 7 4

Class: Hot Farm 9500# 2

Pulling Drop Finish Event

Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
1496 7 MIKE MEIER DOUBLE TROUBLE 317.890 1 10
1233 5 ELLIOTT BREESER PAPA'S ITCH 316.800 2 9
529 1 CRAIG KOVARS BOOSTED BINDER 314.840 3 8
1090 4 ETHAN FREY INTERNATIONAL DISASTER 311.460 4 7
1297 6 VERN MEINHOLZ I'M HOOKED 311.400 5 6
1081 3 TOM PASSOW CODE RED 307.040 6 5
863 2 ALEX REYNOLDS NON PROPHET 306.820 7 4




Class: Super Farm 93004
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
642 2 STEVE BROGLEY ACD21 312.000 1 10
1017 3 SCOTT ANDRES IH 1066 FOREVER RED 310.420 2 9
1446 6 KEVIN ANDRES CASE I|H 7240 307.580 3 8
1490 7 TRAVIS SCHULLO RUNNING WILD 307.200 4 7
1175 5 TROY HEIDERSCHEIT NO PROBLEM 305.510 5 6
581 1 BOB FREIBURGER THE RECKENING 303.220 6 5
1100 4 ANDY SCHULDT RED RESERRECTION 300.490 7 4
Class: 2.4 ALTERED FARM
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
1433 6 JASON KLEPPE CONSTANT AGGRAVATION 319.640 1 10
670 2 JEFF KAST BUDWEISER KING 314.730 2 9
539 1 STEVE MUEHLENKAMP  [WHISKEY BENT 314.290 3 8
784 3 STEVE MORIS HEART THERAPY 310.970 4 7
972 4 CORY FOLBRECHT IH 1066 306.060 5 6
1219 5 ANDREW CRUBEL JD 4630 289.850 6 5
Class: Pro-Super-Limited Pro
Pulling Drop Finish Event
Pull No. | Order Driver Vehicle Distance | Distance | Speed | Order | Points
1107 1 DAVE HOVDEN OL WOODY 276.050 1 10
1192 2 TROY ADRIAN TOTALLY UNCALLED FOR 12.440 2 9
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13,000 Farm Stock
Pulling
Order

Driver
JOE KOCH
TREVOR WIELAND
ERIC WHITE
KOLLIN BROWNELL
CHRIS KOCH
TRAVIS SCHULLO
DAN WHITE
TOM KEENEY
IAN ADRIAN
BRENT JOHNSON
DAVE GATES

11,000 Pro Farm Tractor
Pulling
Order

Driver
BOB FREIBURGER
ADAM MOORE
RAY TELLIN
RON MOORE
BRAD HOPPMAN
TONY DONOVAN
STEVE MCLEAN

Vehicle
IH 1066
JD 4440
IH 1066
IH 1066
MF 1150
THE LEGEND AC
IH 1086
IH 1466
RED DEAD REDEMPTION
OLIVER 1850
THE POCHER

Vehicle
OUTLAW BINDER
LOOKIN FOR MOORE IH 1466
JD 6030
IH 1456 GOLD DIGGER
COMMITMENT ISSUES IH 1466
AC 210
SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Distance
310.26
302.950
302.840
297.930
296.29
290.130
285.65
284.450
283.360
270.700
0.000

Distance
324.710
315.770
312.980
306.710
0.000
0.000
0.000

Drop
Distance

288.600

293.130

Drop
Distance

318.000
298.040
321.110

Finish Event
Speed Order Points
1 10
2 9
11.800 3 8
4 7
5 6
6 5
7 4
8 3
9 3
10
12.100 11
Finish Event
Speed Order Points
1
2
3
4

18.500 5/6/7 Tie
18.200 5/6/7 Tie
20.200 5/6/7 Tie



